post validation, the Prize won shall be forfeited and the Prize will be dealt with according to the 
absolute discretion of the Organizer.  

11. The first 300 valid entries weekly will win one (1)prize. 

12.  The prizes will be randomly assigned throughout contest period. 

13. There will be a total of four thousand four hundred and forty-two (4,442) cash prizes available to be 
won: 

Prizes available to win 

Reward Reward Quantity 

$ 888 x 3 

$ 188 x 3 

$ 88 x 10 

$ 1.08 x 4,426 

14. Valid Prize winners will receive the notification to be informed about cash prize won credited into